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S.No. Emp. Code Employee Name Designation DOJ Leaving Date 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 DAYS BANK A/C

1 ACE113866 Kanwaljeet Singh Assistant 01-Nov-2017 P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P 31 038601529702
2 ACE113895 Laxman Assistant 01-Nov-2017 P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P 31 038601529703
3 ACE113900 Ritu Ahuja Front Office Executive 01-Nov-2017 P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P 31 00111050153501
4 ACE113902 Cynthia C James Executive Assistant 01-Nov-2017 P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P 31 3090001300000691
5 ACE113905 Ajay Kumar Gharai Assistant 01-Nov-2017 P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P 31 915010018376948
6 ACE126511 RAJ KUMAR Admin & FIELD BOY 15-Sep-2018 P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P 31 324901000003801
7 ACE126514 SHUBH CHAND JHA  Driver 15-Sep-2018 P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P 31 324901000007305
8 ACE126517 JITENDRA NAYAKOffice Boy 15-Sep-2018 P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P 31 920010064240792
9 ACE149272 Puneet Raina HR Executive 09-Sep-2019 P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P 31 400039592530019
10 ACE157415 Divya Tom SRM Executive 15-Mar-2021 P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P 31 6023000100059637
11 ACE157420 Shakti Prasad MishraProject Buyer 15-Mar-2021 14-Mar-2022 P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P Lop Lop Lop Lop Lop Lop Lop Lop Lop Lop Lop Lop Lop Lop Lop Lop Lop 14 000301533382
12 ACE158812 Radhika Sinha SRM Executive 14-Jun-2021 P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P 31 919010012536476
13 ACE158876 Asit Kumar Jash Electrical Specialist 15-Jun-2021 P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P 31 003101015404
14 ACE159242 Harbans Gill Document Collector 12-Jul-2021 P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P 31 131010100548823
15 ACE159279 Binayak Roy Civil & Structural Lead 12-Jul-2021 11-Mar-2022 P P P P WO WO P P P P P Lop Lop Lop Lop Lop Lop Lop Lop Lop Lop Lop Lop Lop Lop Lop Lop Lop Lop Lop Lop 11 00441610027750
16 ACE159309 Ashok Tulsiram DharmikPiping Lead 12-Jul-2021 P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P 31 568702030000004
17 ACE159334 Pinninti Someswara RaoChief Engineer 01-Jul-2021 P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P 31 406718034
18 ACE159335 Om Kaushik Electrical Lead 14-Jul-2021 10-Mar-2022 P P P P WO WO P P P P Lop Lop Lop Lop Lop Lop Lop Lop Lop Lop Lop Lop Lop Lop Lop Lop Lop Lop Lop Lop Lop 10 02711050068818
19 ACE159416 Ashutosh Kumar Process Lead 19-Jul-2021 P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P 31 52111751205
20 ACE159694 Shobhan Dev Hira Mechanical Engineer 04-Aug-2021 P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P 31 008901531184
21 ACE159802 Shailesh Kumar SinghSite Manager 09-Aug-2021 P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P 31 30805665628
22 ACE160101 Bhavna Ahuja Business Analyst 26-Aug-2021 P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P 31 157701507982
23 ACE160205 Vikas Grover Installation Engineer 01-Sep-2021 P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P 31 114801503130
24 ACE160286 Manish Kumar DubeySite Engineer 06-Sep-2021 P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P 31 133801504825
25 ACE160316 Yoshita Khurana Assistant Manager 08-Sep-2021 P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P 31 50100184278850
26 ACE160392 Abhinav Srivastava Principal Engineer 20-Sep-2021 P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P 31 10667979934
27 ACE160670 Himanshu Yadav Lead  Piping Specialist 01-Oct-2021 P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P 31 017701597299
28 ACE161287 Karunesh Kumar Site Engineer 15-Nov-2021 P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P 31 50100159698315
29 ACE161421 Puneet Kumar Document Controller 15-Nov-2021 P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P 31 342601501835
30 ACE161424 Musty Subbarao Construction Manager 16-Nov-2021 P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P 31 094901500532
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31 ACE161425 Chiluka VenkatramuluSite Engineer 09-Nov-2021 P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P 31 006901535446
32 ACE161762 Pappu Kumar Site HSES Manager 15-Dec-2021 P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P 31 146001512231
33 ACE161858 Anil Kumar Document Collector 14-Dec-2021 P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P 31 34720289535
34 ACE161867 Vadla Ramesh Pipind Specialist 20-Dec-2021 P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P 31 10248553776
35 ACE161869 Deepak Sharma Packaging support Manager20-Dec-2021 P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P P WO WO P P P P 31 38858385302
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1 2 3 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46

1 ACE113866 Kanwaljeet Singh AjIt Singh 68148 Monthly 31 NA 0 21500 0 10750 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35898 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 68148 2580 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2580 65568 038601529702

2 ACE113895 Laxman Daya Ram 24348 Monthly 31 NA 0 18600 0 4748 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24348 2232 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2232 22116 038601529703

3 ACE113900 Ritu Ahuja Shailender Ahuja 41621 Monthly 31 NA 0 21000 0 10500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10121 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41621 2520 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2520 39101 00111050153501

4 ACE113902 Cynthia C James Donald Patrick John 77400 Monthly 31 NA 0 22500 0 11250 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 43650 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 77400 2700 0 0 0 14060 0 0 0 0 16760 60640 3090001300000691

5 ACE113905 Ajay Kumar Gharai Ananta Gharai 28182 Monthly 31 NA 0 18400 0 8266 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1516 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28182 2208 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2208 25974 915010018376948

6 ACE126511 RAJ KUMAR RAMJI LAL 20035 Monthly 31 NA 0 17400 0 2635 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 250 0 450 1901 0 0 0 4470 0 763 0 0 0 0 0 27869 2088 0 210 0 0 0 0 0 0 2298 25571 324901000003801

7 ACE126514 SHUBH CHAND JHA  JAMUN JHA 26825 Monthly 31 NA 0 16700 0 6900 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 350 450 1800 27372 2425 0 0 0 0 5000 0 0 0 0 0 60997 2004 0 0 0 16175 0 0 0 0 18179 42818 324901000007305

8 ACE126517 JITENDRA NAYAK CHHAILA NAYAK 25359 Monthly 31 NA 0 18000 0 5625 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1734 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25359 2160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2160 23199 920010064240792

9 ACE149272 Puneet Raina Ashok Raina 50811 Monthly 31 NA 0 19500 0 9750 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21561 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50811 2340 0 0 0 2425 0 0 0 0 4765 46046 400039592530019

10 ACE157415 Divya Tom Tomy N T 27460 Monthly 31 NA 0 20500 0 5252 0 0 0 0 0 0 1708 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27460 2460 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2460 25000 6023000100059637

11 ACE157420 Shakti Prasad Mishra Surya Narayana 158867 Monthly 14 NA 0 27097 0 10839 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33811 0 0 0 0 0 0 63550 0 0 0 135297 3252 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3252 132045 000301533382

12 ACE158812 Radhika Sinha Binay Kumar Sinha 51307 Monthly 31 NA 0 22000 0 8800 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20507 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 51307 2640 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2640 48667 919010012536476

13 ACE158876 Asit Kumar Jash Fanindra Nath Jash 234660 Monthly 31 NA 0 118000 0 47200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 69460 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 234660 14160 0 0 0 49184 0 0 0 0 63344 171316 003101015404

14 ACE159242 Harbans Gill Arjun Singh Gill 62598 Monthly 31 NA 0 31300 0 12520 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18778 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 62598 3756 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3756 58842 131010100548823

15 ACE159279 Binayak Roy Rabindra Nath Roy 234660 Monthly 11 NA 0 41871 0 16748 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 355 0 0 0 23760 0 0 0 532 0 0 0 0 0 0 83266 5025 14160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19185 64081 00441610027750

16 ACE159309 Ashok Tulsiram Dharmik Tulsiram Dharmik 267606 Monthly 31 NA 0 133800 0 53520 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80286 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 267606 16056 0 0 0 58890 0 0 0 0 74946 192660 568702030000004

17 ACE159334 Pinninti Someswara Rao Pinninti Apparao ( Late) 312990 Monthly 31 NA 0 156493 0 62597 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 93900 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 312990 18779 0 0 0 77684 0 0 0 0 96463 216527 406718034

18 ACE159335 Om Kaushik V P Kaushik 234660 Monthly 10 NA 0 38065 0 15226 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22406 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75697 4568 0 0 0 860 0 0 0 0 5428 70269 02711050068818

19 ACE159416 Ashutosh Kumar Ashok Kumar Singh 179967 Monthly 31 NA 0 90000 0 36000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 53967 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 179967 10800 0 0 0 34363 0 0 0 0 45163 134804 52111751205

20 ACE159694 Shobhan Dev Hira Ranjit Kumar Hira 83340 Monthly 31 NA 0 42000 0 21000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20340 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 83340 5040 0 0 0 7803 0 0 0 0 12843 70497 008901531184

21 ACE159802 Shailesh Kumar Singh Rama Bhushan Singh 58684 Monthly 31 NA 0 29350 0 14675 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14659 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 58684 3522 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3522 55162 30805665628

22 ACE160101 Bhavna Ahuja Gulshan Kumar Ahuja 57121 Monthly 31 NA 0 28565 0 14283 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14273 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 57121 3428 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3428 53693 157701507982

23 ACE160205 Vikas Grover Dharm Grover 249491 Monthly 31 NA 0 125200 0 62600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1000 0 0 0 59191 0 0 0 1500 0 0 0 0 900 0 250391 15024 0 0 0 40977 0 0 0 0 56001 194390 114801503130

24 ACE160286 Manish Kumar Dubey Jay Prakash Dubey 70422 Monthly 31 NA 0 35213 0 17607 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17602 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70422 4226 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4226 66196 133801504825

25 ACE160316 Yoshita Khurana Puneet Suri 70422 Monthly 31 NA 0 35213 0 17607 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17602 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70422 4226 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4226 66196 50100184278850

26 ACE160392 Abhinav Srivastava A K Srivastava 126761 Monthly 31 NA 0 63380 0 31690 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31691 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 126761 7606 0 0 0 16278 0 0 0 0 23884 102877 10667979934

27 ACE160670 Himanshu Yadav Shyam Sakha Yadav 334501 Monthly 31 NA 0 167300 0 83650 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 83551 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 334501 20076 0 0 0 76830 0 0 0 0 96906 237595 017701597299

28 ACE161287 Karunesh Kumar Krishna Murari Sharan 187780 Monthly 31 NA 0 94000 0 47000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46780 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 187780 11280 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11280 176500 50100159698315

29 ACE161421 Puneet Kumar Jogi Ram 62598 Monthly 31 NA 0 31300 0 15650 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15648 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 62598 3756 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3756 58842 342601501835

30 ACE161424 Musty Subbarao Krishna Murthy Musty 172141 Monthly 31 NA 0 86100 0 43050 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42991 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 172141 10332 0 0 0 12513 0 0 0 0 22845 149296 094901500532

31 ACE161425 Chiluka Venkatramulu Chiluka Yerranna 160407 Monthly 31 NA 0 80210 0 40105 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40092 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 160407 9625 0 0 0 11762 0 0 0 0 21387 139020 006901535446

32 ACE161762 Pappu Kumar Ambika Mahto 58684 Monthly 31 NA 0 29350 0 14675 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14659 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 58684 3522 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3522 55162 146001512231

33 ACE161858 Anil Kumar Suresh Chandra 41442 Monthly 31 NA 0 21200 0 10600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9642 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41442 2544 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2544 38898 34720289535

34 ACE161867 Vadla Ramesh Ramalingachari 164925 Monthly 31 NA 0 80000 0 40000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44925 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 164925 9600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9600 155325 10248553776

35 ACE161869 Deepak Sharma Jagadish Sharma 65800 Monthly 31 NA 0 33000 0 16500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16300 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65800 3960 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3960 61840 38858385302

FORM NO. XVII

[See rule 78(1) (a) (i)]

REGISTER OF WAGES

01-03-2022 to 31-03-2022

Mar-22

Name of the Sub Contractor

AIR LIQUIDE GLOBAL E&C SOLUTIONS INDIA PVT LTD,A - 24/10, Mathura Rd, Mohan Cooperative Industrial Estate, Saidabad, New Delhi, Delhi 110044 Year : 2022

Name of the Employer/Contractor with Address                       M/s, Alp Consulting LTD

11/2, KHR House, Palace Road, Vasanth nagar 

Bangalore – 560052,                          

Karnataka State,India

Wage Period :

Week / Fortnight / Month :










